AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CO	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAG	GE OF	PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE 4	4. RE0	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	T NO.	(If applicable)	
1006	See Bloo	ck 16C	21 EM0 0 2 2 7 1					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901					
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802			Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and	ZIP Code) ((x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	IONS LLC							
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -AC09-08SR22470					
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CODE	<u> </u>		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 1/10/2008				
790001040				MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment patems 8 and 15, and returning co separate letter or electronic communication which incommunication and the PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to	pies of the amend udes a reference RECEIPT OF OI	dment; (b) By acknowledg to the solicitation and am FFERS PRIOR TO THE H	ging re nendm HOUR	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE	er submitte EDGEMEN CTION OF	d ; or (c) T TO BE YOUR	Ву	
each letter or electronic communication makes refere 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req						7 60		
See Schedule	uncuj	Net	Inc	rease: \$3	63 , 67	7.60		
	CT/ORDER IS MO I N ITEM 14, PU	ODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ROUTH	HE AC ORITY	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	• •	f Funds (2000))					
E. IMPORTANT Contractor 🗵 is not				copies to the issuing	office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION A. The purpose of this modification (DOE) in accordance \$363,677.60 are hereby oblig \$14,252,380,532.74 to \$14,25	ication : with SRNS ated to (is to obligat S FINPLAN No. CLIN 0001, th	e f 98	unds to CLIN 0001, (Department of the for FY 2021. Funds in	artmen			
B. As a result of this modif Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent total amount of funds obliga \$15,650,568,740.51. C. The contract estimated va Continued	itled "Obte ted to the	oligation of ne contract f	Fun	ds," is hereby revised s \$15,650,205,062.91 to	to inc	reas		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10A	 					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICE Stin A. Speering	ER (Type o	or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C	. DATE SIGNED	
			Si	gnature on File		0.9	9/29/2021	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		"	,	

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		OF
	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1006	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(D)		(F)
	Payment:				